
From: 	 James.Barr@dot.gov  
To: 	 Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Miyamoto, Faith; Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
CC: 	 Dave.Kessler@faa.gov; Steve.Wong@faa.gov; Joseph.Manalili@faa.gov, Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; 

NancyEllen.Zusman@dot.gov ; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov; Renee.Marler@dot.gov; 
Christopher.VanWyk@dot.gov, Hogan@pbworld.com ; Spurgeon@pbworld.com  

Sent: 	 12/21/2009 9:09:45 AM 
Subject: 	 FAA/HDOT/DTS/FTA Conference Call 12/21/09 
Attachments: 	 4(f) Avoidance Alternative.pdf; FFA_HDOT_DTS_FTA Agenda.pdf; HHCT-B09-RP016.pdf; 

HHCT-B09-RP017.pdf; HHCT-B09-RP018.pdf 

To all: 
Thank you for attending today. 
DTS has been asked to forward this e-mail to HDOT. 
This meeting is focused on the concerns of HDOT and FFA regarding the HHCTCP airport alignment. 
Attached are 3 maps of the LPA courtesy of DTS; one map of a 4(f) avoidance alternative from the 
October 2009 AFEIS courtesy of FTA; and an agenda courtesy of FTA and FFA. 
Jim 

From: Hogan, Steven [mailto:Hogan@pbworld.corn]  
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2009 6:10 PM 
To: Barr, James (FTA) 
Cc: Miyamoto, Faith 
Subject: FW: Drawings 
Importance: High 

Jim, here is the best version of what we have on the airport alignment. These are also contained in the EIS Appendix 
B. That's the only graphic the City has that will help with the conference call on Monday. Since you are sending out 
an agenda and we don't know who will be on the call, please include this with the agenda. Thanks! 

Steve Hogan 
Parsons Brinckerhoff 

808-768-6133 

602-820-8056 cell 

From: Dunn, James 
Sent: Friday, December 18, 2009 12:39 PM 
To: Hogan, Steven 
Subject: Drawings 

Steve 

FEIS drawings attached. NOTE there are 2 sheets for Lagoon Station at different locations. I'm not sure which one you want to 
send. 

Jim 

NOTICE: This communication and any attachments ("this message") may contain confidential information for the 
sole use of the intended recipient(s). Any unauthorized use, disclosure, viewing, copying, alteration, dissemination or 
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distribution of, or reliance on this message is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, or you are 
not an authorized recipient, please notify the sender immediately by replying to this message, delete this message and 
all copies from your e-mail system and destroy any printed copies. 
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